
ODISHA RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCCY 
Under Department of Energy, Govt of Odisha 

S-3/59. MANCHESWAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, BHUBANES WAR-751010 
Phone: (0674) 2588260,2586398,2580554, Fax:2586368 

Website: www.oredaorissa.com, Email: ceoreda@oredaorissa.com 

PD-22/2022 
Dated 19 | September 2022 

Corrigendum of tender call Notice No- 2075 Dated 27th July'2022 

No: 924 

Due to some unavoidable Circumstances the date of submission of Technicai Bids is further extended as follows. 

SI Reference Page no Current provision Amendment 
no 

1 Bid Due date and time for submission of online bid 27-09-2022 up to l.00 
documents 12-09-2022 up to 01.00 PM documents PM 

Due date and time for submission of hard 27-09-2022 up to 3.00 
copies of bid documents 12-09-2022 up to 3.00 PM 
PM 

Due date and time for the opening of 27-09-2022 at 4.00 PM 
Technical Bid for both online copies and hard 
copies except Price Bid on 12-09-2011 at 4.00 
PM 

By order of Chief Executive. 

Memo No a 8 Date 19/2022 
Copy to the Director(Admn.) OREDA, Bhubaneswar for information. He is requested to take step for 

hosting in OREDA website. 

Joint Diti ech 
lemo No_ g9 

Copy to M/S KEONICS, No-29/1, Race Course Road, Banglore for information and necessary. 
/Date 9 9202/2 

Joiñt B&oHh 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

